
Species 

Pileated Woodpecker 

Pileated Woodpecker 

Acadian Flycatcher 

Acadian Flycatcher 

Veery 

Veery 

Bell’s Vireo 

Blue-winged Warbler 

Blue-winged Warbler 

Blue-winged Warbler 

Northern Parula 

Northern Parula 

Yellow-throated Warbler 

Prairie Warbler 

One singing male, also seen on 18 Jun and 4 Jul, on same territory as in 1994 and 1995. Another singing male 

on separate territory 4 mile away seen on | Jun. 
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No. 

l 

2 

Date 

1 Jun 

16 Jun 

16 Jun 

6 Jul 

16 Jun 

6 Jul 

20 Jul 

1 Jun 

16 Jun 

6 Jul 

1 Jun 

6 Jul 

18 Jun 

1 Jun 

atu 

Location Note 

Lake MacBride State Park, Johnson Co. 

Coralville Reservoir, Johnson Co. 

N. of Stone City, Jones Co. 

Croton Unit, Shimek State Forest, Lee Co. 

N. of Stone City, Jones Co. 

Croton Unit, Shimek State Forest, Lee Co. 

Lake MacBride State Park, Johnson Co. Male 

Lake MacBride State Park, Johnson Co. Male 

N. of Stone City, Jones Co. - Males 

Croton Unit, Shimek State Forest, Lee Co. Male 

Lake MacBride State Park, Johnson Co. Male, female 

Croton Unit, Shimek State Forest, Lee Co. Males 

Lake MacBride State Park, Johnson Co. Male 

Lake MacBride State Park, Johnson Co. Males 

N. of Stone City, Jones Co. 

Lake MacBride State Park, Johnson Co. 

Male 

Male 

Cerulean Warbler 1 15 Jun 

Cerulean Warbler l 18 Jun 

Cerulean Warbler 3 6 Jul 

American Redstart 3 4 Jul 

Male feeding two fledglings. 

Louisiana Waterthrush 1 6 Jul 

Kentucky Warbler 2 16 Jun 

Kentucky Warbler 5 6 Jul 

Hooded Warbler ] 14 Jul 

Orchard Oriole 1 6 Jul 

Croton Unit, Shimek State Forest, Lee Co. Male 

Lake MacBride State Park, Johnson Co. 

Croton Unit, Shimek State Forest, Lee Co. 

N. of Stone City, Jones Co. 

Croton Unit, Shimek State Forest, Lee Co. 

N. of Stone City, Jones Co. Male 

W. Lee Co. Male


